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Loan Amount 
Fixed APR 
As low as 

Term Payment/$1000 

$500,000 + 4.12% 20 yr $ 6.12 

$100,000- $499,999 
3.61% 
3.86% 

15 yr 
20 yr 

$ 7.20 
$ 5.99 

$75,000 - $99,999 

$75,000 - $99,999 

4.24% 
4.62% 

15 yr 
20 yr 

$ 7.52 
$ 6.39 

$50,000 - $74,999 4.62% 15 yr $ 7.71 

Adjustable Rate Program 
Amortized over 240 months 

Loan Amount Program Description Payment/$1000 

$100,000- $4M  
3.75% fixed for 3 years 
Adjusts to WSJ prime + 0.50%  

 

$ 5.93 

 

WWW.STERLINGACCEPTANCE.COM 


