

## December 2017

Loan Amount	Fixed APR As low as	Term	Payment/\$1000
\$500,000 +	4.12%	20 yr	\$ 6.12
\$100,000- \$499,999	3.61% 3.86%	15 yr 20 yr	\$ 7.20 \$ 5.99
\$75,000 - \$99,999 \$75,000 - \$99,999	4.24% 4.62%	15 yr 20 yr	\$ 7.52 \$ 6.39
\$50,000 - \$74,999	4.62%	15 yr	\$ 7.71

## Adjustable Rate Program

Amortized over 240 months

Loan Amount	Program Description	Payment/\$1000
\$100,000- \$4M	3.75% fixed for 3 years Adjusts to WSJ prime + 0.50%	\$ 5.93

## Corporate Office Annapolis, MD

410.268.1545 Local 800.525.0554 Toll Free 410.268.3755 Fax

## Regional Offices

Newport Beach, CA Virginia Beach, VA Newport, RI Bradenton, FL

dave@sterlingacceptance.com karen@sterlingacceptance.com

Rates may include equity, credit score, & term discounts | Age & territory requirements may apply | Rates subject to change without notice | Non-Citizen Loans Available





